NSRP ExpressMarine Integration Panel Project

Final Workshop / Demonstration Meeting
SSIUSA, Mobile, AL

Thursday, March 19", 2020

Time

Topic

8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40

12:00
1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30

Introductions

Review of Agenda

ATI Brief

PTR Comments (Virgel Smith)
SOW and Tasks Review

General about creating objects, stiffeners and openings
Creating deck plates

Creating floors, bilge & docking plates

Creating Bulkheads

Other objects (webs, stringers, custom)

Exporting to ShipConstructor

Feedback / Discussions

Lunch Break

ExpressMarine Integration Project Next Steps

Project Needs for Final Report (Deliverables)

Closing Comments

Adjourn




