## NSRP ExpressMarine Integration Panel Project

Final Workshop / Demonstration Meeting SSIUSA, Mobile, AL

## **Thursday**, March 19<sup>th</sup>, 2020

Time	Topic
8:00	Introductions
8:10	Review of Agenda
8:20	ATI Brief
8:30	PTR Comments (Virgel Smith)
8:40	SOW and Tasks Review
	General about creating objects, stiffeners and openings
	Creating deck plates
	Creating floors, bilge & docking plates
	Creating Bulkheads
	Other objects (webs, stringers, custom)
	Exporting to ShipConstructor
	Feedback / Discussions
12:00	Lunch Break
1:30	ExpressMarine Integration Project Next Steps
2:00	Project Needs for Final Report (Deliverables)
2:15	Closing Comments
2:30	Adjourn